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THOMPSON & CO SOLICITORS

Consult us for your legal requirements
such as Immigration & Nationality,
Conveyancing & Employment,
Welfare Benefits, Personal Injury,
Family & Ancillary Proceedings,,
Wills & Probate, Criminal Litigation .

Contact:

Anas A.Khan,John Thompson Solicitors
1stfloor 48 Tooting High Street
London SW17 ORG
Tel: 020 8333 0921+020 8767 5005
Mobile: 0780-3298065 Fax: 020 8871 9398
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

27t July 2007 -9t August 2007

For more information please phone on +44 20 8875 4272 or fax +44 20 8874 8344

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.

[| FRIDAY 27 '" JuLY 2007 DAY 1 JALSA

00:00
00:25

02:30
03:55
05:00
06:00
06:40
07:20

08:30
09:00
11:00
12:00

13:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

21:00
23:25

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Inspection and
Inauguration by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V.
Rights of Women in Islam

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: Class no. 188

Spotlight

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith

Spectrum

Gulshan-e-Waqf-e  Nau (Nasirat), Rec.
03/06/2007

Le Francais C’est Facile

Jalsa Salana UK 2007 Inspection [r]

Live proceedings from Jalsa Salana UK 2007
Live Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V from Hadeeqga-tul-Mehdi.
Live proceedings from Jalsa Salana UK 2007,
including interviews with various guests.

Live proceedings from Jalsa Salana UK 2007,
including interviews with various guests.

Jalsa Salana UK: Repeat of Day 1 proceedings
Friday Sermon [Rr]

Jalsa Salana UK: Repeat of Day 1 proceedings
Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of flag hoisting
ceremony.

U SATURDAY 28 '" JULY 2007 DAY 2 JALSA

00:00 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of the first
session, including inaugural address delivered
by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V.

04:00 Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V. recorded on 27/07/07.

05:00 Jalsa Salana UK 2006: repeat of Day 1.

06:00 Tilaawat

06:30 Friday Sermon [R]

07:35 Australian Documentary: a documentary
showing the popular tourist attractions in
Australia.

08:00 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Live proceedings from
Day 2, including various interviews and poems.

09:00 Live proceedings from the men’s morning
session including speeches and poems.

10:50 Live Address delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V from the ladies Jalsa Gah.

12:45 Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

14:15 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Live proceedings from
day 2, including address delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V.

17:00 Live proceedings from Jalsa Salana UK 2007

19:00 Jalsa Salana UK: Repeat of Day 2 proceedings

21:50 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V from
the ladies Jalsa Gah. R

[]SUNDAY 29 '" July 2007 DAY 3 JALSA

00:00 Jalsa Salana UK: Repeat of Day 2 proceedings

01:30 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V,
recorded on 28™ July 2007.

04:00 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of day 2
proceedings, including a programme with
Chairman of MTA, Naseer Ahmad Shah.

06:00 Tilaawat

06:20 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V from
the ladies Jalsa gah. Recorded on 28/07/07.

08:00 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Live proceedings from
the Jalsa gah including various speeches.

11:40 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Live proceedings
fromthe Jalsa gah, including International
Bai’at ceremony.

14:30 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Live concluding
session, including concluding address delivered
by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V.

17:00 Live proceedings from Jalsa Salana UK 2007,
including various interviews and poems.

19:00 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of day 3.

22:40 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of International
Bai’at ceremony.

(MoNDAY 30 TH jJuLY 2007)

00:00 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Repeat of Day 3
proceedings, including concluding address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V.

06:00 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Repeat of Day 3
proceedings.

09:25 Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V. Recorded on 27/07/07.

10:25 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of proceedings
from day 1, including flag hoisting ceremony.

13:00  Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of Day 1
proceedings.

17:30 Friday Sermon [r]

18:30 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of day 1
proceedings.

21:05 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of Day 1
proceedings.

22:05 Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of proceedings

from day 1 including Tilaawat, poem and
scenes from Jalsa Gah.

23:05

00:10

02:45

04:45
06:00
08:00

10:50

14:30

17:00
18:45
20:45
21:45

00:00

03:00
06:00
06:20
08:00
11:40

14:30

17:00
22:40

00:00
01:30

04:00
06:00
07:00
07:50
10:00
12:00
12:55
14:00
15:00
17:25
18:30
20:30
21:05
22:10
23:05

00:00
00:55
01:05
02:15
03:55
06:00
07:00

12:00

13:20
14:10
16:00
17:10
18:30
20:30
21:40

00:00
01:00
02:10
03:20
06:00
06:45
08:00
10:50

12:35
13:30
13:55

18:30
20:30

00:00
00:50
01:50

Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V, recorded on 28/07/06.

2007)

[TfuEsDAY 31T jJuLY

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of proceedings
from day 1, including flag hoisting ceremony,
including inaugural address delivered

by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V.

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of Day 1
proceedings including various interviews.
Friday Sermon [r]

Tilaawat, Friday Sermon & Documentary
Jalsa Salan UK 2007: repeat of day 2
proceedings, including the men’s morning
session.

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Repeat of address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V from
the ladies Jalsa Gah. Recorded on 28/07/07.
Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Repeat of address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V
Recorded on 28/07/07.

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Ladies session [R]

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of Day 2 proceedings.
Friday Sermon [r]

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of Day 2 proceedings.
(WEDNESDAY 15T AvuGcuUsT 2007)

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Repeat of address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V from
the ladies Jalsa Gah. Recorded on 28/07/07.
Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of day 2 proceedings.
Tilaawat

Jalsa Salana 2007: Ladies session [R]

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of day 3 proceedings.
Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of International
Bai’at ceremony.

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of concluding address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V.
Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of day 3 proceedings
Jalsa Salana UK: International Bai’at [Rr]

2007)

Jalsa Salana UK: Repeat of day 3 proceedings
Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of concluding address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V.
Jalsa Salana UK: Repeat of day 3 proceedings
Tilaawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & MTA News
Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau Class. Rec. 25/03/06
English Mulaga’at & Huzoor’s Tours
Indonesian Service & Spotlight

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & MTA News
Bengali Service

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class

Huzoor’s Tours & English Mulaga’at [r]
Spotlight

Arabic Service

International News Review

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class. Session 188 [Rr]

Al Maaidah & Spotlight
Bustan-e-Wagf-e-Nau Class [r]

[rHURSDAY 280 AuGusT

FRIDAY 3 RD AUGUST 2007
ITaawat, Dars-e-Malfoozal A News
Al Maa’idah

Ligaa Ma’al Arab

Spotlight & Huzoor’s Tours

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class & Spotlight
Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News
Proceedings from Jalsa Salana UK: inaugural
address delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V, rec: 27/07/07.

Live Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V.

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA Jamaat News
Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Inaugural Address [R]
Friday Sermon [R]

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of Day 1 proceedings
Arabic Service

Friday Sermon [R]

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of Day 1 proceedings

AUGUST 2007)

Tilaawat & MTA international news

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of Day 1 proceedings
Friday Sermon: Rec. 03/08/2007

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Inaugural Address [R]
Tilaawat & MTA international News

Friday Sermon, recorded on 03/08/2007 [R]
Jalsa Salana UK: Repeat of day 2 proceedings
Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Repeat of address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V from
the ladies Jalsa Gah. Recorded on 28/07/07.
Tilaawat & MTA News

Australian Documentary: a visit to Sydney
Jalsa Salana UK: address delivered by
Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V, rec: 28/07/07.
Arabic Service

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of day 2 proceedings

(sATURDAY 4 71H

[suNDAY 5 7H AUGUST 2007

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of day 2 proceedings
Friday Sermon: recorded on 03/08/2007

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Repeat of address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V from

Translations for Hazoor’s Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

06:00
07:00

13:35
14:15

22:00

00:00
01:20
02:15
06:00
07:00
08:05
09:00
10:05
12:05
13:00
14:00
16:05
17:50
18:30
19:30
20:35
21:10
22:15

00:00
01:00
01:20
02:25
04:30
06:00
07:10
08:15
08:40
09:55
12:00
12:50
13:55
14:55
16:00
16:25
18:30
20:30
21:05
22:05
22:50
23:30

00:00
01:05
01:30
02:50
04:45
05:30
06:00
07:10
08:20
08:55
10:05
12:00
13:15
14:45
15:55
17:20
18:30
19:25
20:30
21:10
22:20
23:20

00:00
01:35
02:40
03:35
04:50
05:25

06:00
07:00
07:55
08:55
10:00
11:05
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:05
16:05
18:30
21:05
22:10
23:05

the ladies Jalsa Gah. Recorded on 28/07/07.
Tilaawat & International News Review

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of day 3
proceedings, including international Bai’at
ceremony.

Tilaawat & MTA News

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: repeat of day 3
proceedings, including international Bai’at
ceremony and concluding address delivered by
Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V. Rec. 29/07/07.
Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of day 3 proceedings

[MONDAY 6 7H AUGUST 2007])

Jalsa Salana UK: repeat of Day 3 Proceedings
Tilaawat, Dars & MTA News

Jalsa Salana UK 2007: Day 3 proceedings
Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News
Bustan-e-Waqgfe Nau: rec. 23/11/2006
Learning French & Medical Matters
French Mulaga’at

Indonesian Service & Ghazwat-e-Nabi
Tilaawat, Dars & MTA Jamaat News
Bangla Shomprochar

Friday Sermon & Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau
Spotlight & French Mulaga’at

Medical Matters [r]

Arabic Service

Ligaa Ma’al Arab Session 86, rec.10/10/95
International Jamaat News
Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau [r]

Friday Sermon & Medical Matters

[tuEsDAY 7 71H

AUGUST 2007)

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News
Learning French

Ligaa Ma’al Arab Session 86, rec.10/10/95
Friday Sermon & French Mulaga’at
Spotlight & Ghazwat-e-Nabi

Tilaawat, Dars & MTA News
Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau (Atfal), Rec. 09/09/06
Learning Arabic

Q & A Session, Rec: 06/05/1984.

Indonesian Service & Sindhi Service
Tilaawat & MTA News

Bangla Shomprochar

Address by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V
Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau (Atfal) [r]

Learning Arabic: Programme no. 12 [R]
MTA Travel, Q & A, & Spectrum.

Arabic Service

News Review Special

Gulshan-e-Waqgfe Nau (Atfal) [r]

Spectrum [R]

Address by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V [r]
MTA Travel: a visit to Oxford and Windsor.
(WEDNESDAY 87  AuGuUsT 2007)
Tilaawat, Dars & MTA News

Learning Arabic: No. 12

Ligaa Ma’al Arab: session 87, rec. 11/10/1995
Spectrum & Question and Answer Session
Address by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V
MTA Travel: a visit to Oxford and Windsor
Tilaawat, Dars-e-hadith & MTA News
Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau (Nasirat)

Seerat Hadhrat Masih Ma’ood (as)

Q & A Session: Rec. 13/05/1984.

Indonesian service & Swahili Service
Tilaawat, Dars & MTA News

Bangla Shomprochar & Lajna Magazine
From the Archives & Spotlight
Gulshan-e-Waqgfe Nau (Nasirat) [r]
Question and Answer Session [R]

Arabic Service

Ligaa Ma’al Arab: session 88, Rec. 12/10/1995
MTA International Jamaat News
Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau [R]

Jalsa Speeches & Australian Documentary [R]
From the Archives [r]

[THURSDAY 9 71H

AUGUST 2007)

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News
Ligaa Ma’al Arab: session 88, Rec. 12/10/1995
Philosophy of Islam & Hamaari Kaa’enaat
Australian Documentary & From the Archives
Lajna Magazine

Jalsa Speeches: speeches from Jalsa Salana
Qadian 2005.

Tilaawat, Dars & MTA News
Bustan-e-Wagf-e-Nau

English Mulaga’at

Huzoor’s Tours

Indonesian Service

Discussion programme

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & MTA News
Bengali Service

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class

Huzoor’s Tours

English Mulaga’at & Spotlight

Arabic service

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class [r]

Al Maa’idah & MTA Variety
Bustan-e-Wagf-e-Nau [Rr]
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